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199201270000
02852

01/27/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
LEE R. &
ELAINE

385 271

199202070000
04281

02/07/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
DALE

387 768

199202070000
04301

02/07/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES ROYHL,
CHARLES M.
ETAL

387 768

199202070000
04321

02/07/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES ROYHL,
CHARLES M.
ETAL

387 768

199202130000
04789

02/13/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
ANNE H.
ETAL

388 737

199203180000
07605

03/18/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIP,
MICHAEL &
CHANNI

395 707

199202130000
04809

02/13/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
ANNE H.
ETAL

388 737

199202130000
04881

02/13/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES WASENKO,
JOHN J.&
ROBERTA

388 741

199202130000
04906

02/13/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES KRANZ,
BRUCE
CHARLES
ETAL

388 737

199203210000
08219

03/21/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES BEDWELL,
BILLY &
CHERYL

396 622

199203250000
08649

03/25/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES WYATT
LESTER &
MARY B

397 572

199202250000
05747

02/25/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES HERRING,
FRANK C. &
LINDA

391 147

199203300000
09057

03/30/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SNABLE,
ANTHONY D &
BRENDA

30 905

199203300000
09182

03/30/1992
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RYEL,
RICHARD B

30 904

199205190000
88431

05/19/1992
01:55:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES MASON,
THOMAS F

199601160000
14711

01/16/1996
03:00:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, JOHN
ANDREW JR

199403290001
02401

199602260000
59901

02/26/1996
10:40:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES HILL, JAMES
STANTON

199305130001
37211

199607160002
28581

07/16/1996
11:14:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES CAMPANOTTA
, JOSEPH G

199510120002
89891



199610150003
43081

10/15/1996
09:21:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES ASHTARANI,
AMIR H

199603260000
97671

199610150003
43261

10/15/1996
09:42:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES DOWLING,
JOHN F

199506070001
48471

199610070003
32531

10/07/1996
10:28:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
JIMMIE

199610100003
37751

10/10/1996
10:09:08

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES BROOKLAND
CORP

199602140000
47411

199611270003
93141

11/27/1996
01:08:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199406080001
84351

199611270003
93171

11/27/1996
01:11:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199608130002
61841

199611270003
93151

11/27/1996
01:08:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199602280000
63841

199611270003
93161

11/27/1996
01:11:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199505080001
19941

199611270003
93191

11/27/1996
01:13:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199607110002
23081

199611270003
93221

11/27/1996
01:15:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199605140001
57681

199611270003
93201

11/27/1996
01:13:28

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199604300001
40851

199611270003
93231

11/27/1996
01:15:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199604160001
23521


